









Butte County Poetry Out Loud SCHOOL CHAMPION PHOTO RELEASE FORM

Instructions for High School Coordinators: Please have the County Champion review, and provide accurate information and signatures where designated. This form can be completed and returned to Mary Ellen Garrahy at magarrahy@bcoe.org by January 29th, 2021.

Instructions and Certification for High School Champions: By signing below, the student participant agrees to the following:

As a student participant in the Butte County Poetry Out Loud program and competition as presented by the California Arts Council (CAC), I do hereby authorize Butte County Office of Education, and those acting pursuant to its authority, to:

- Record my participation and appearance on video tape, audio tape, film, photograph or any other medium concerning my participation in the Program listed below.
- Use my name, likeness, voice and biographical material in connection with these recordings.
- Exhibit or distribute such recording in whole or in part without restrictions or limitation for any educational or promotional purpose which the Butte County Office of Education, and those acting pursuant to its authority, deem appropriate.

County:	Butte	
Student Full Legal Name:		
Student Grade/Age:		
Student Home Address:		
Student Phone:		
Student Email:		
School Name (complete school		
name:		
Parent/Guardian Name(s):		
Parent/Guardian Email(s):		
Student Signature:		
Parent/Guardian Signature (if		
under 18):		